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Village Representative By-election (January 2010) 
Voter Turnout Rates 

 
 

Resident Representative 

District 
Name of  

Rural Committee 
Name of 
Village Electorate 

Cumulative Turnout (actual number of electors) 
Cumulative Hourly Turnout Rate (%) 

13:00 15:00 17:00 19:00 

Sai  
Kung 

Sai Kung Nam Wai 435 
60 

13.79% 

160 

36.78% 

214 

49.20% 

262 

60.23% 

 

Indigenous Inhabitant Representative 

District 
Name of  

Rural Committee 
Name of 
Village Electorate 

Cumulative Turnout (actual number of electors) 
Cumulative Hourly Turnout Rate (%) 

13:00 15:00 17:00 19:00 

Tsuen 
Wan 

Ma Wan 
Ma Wan 

Main Street 
204 

19 

9.31% 

44 

21.57% 

81 

39.71% 

114 

55.88% 
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