Village Representative By-election (January 2010) Voter Turnout Rates

Resident Representative

District	Name of Rural Committee	Name of Village	Electorate	Cumulative Turnout (actual number of electors) Cumulative Hourly Turnout Rate (%)			
				13:00	15:00	17:00	19:00
Sai Kung	Sai Kung	Nam Wai	435	60 13.79%	160 36.78%	214 49.20%	262 60.23%

Indigenous Inhabitant Representative

District	Name of Rural Committee	Name of Village	Electorate	Cumulative Turnout (actual number of electors) Cumulative Hourly Turnout Rate (%)			
				13:00	15:00	17:00	19:00
Tsuen Wan	Ma Wan	Ma Wan Main Street	204	19 9.31%	44 21.57%	81 39.71%	114 55.88%